V7-T6-16 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—April 2019
6
6.1 Power Supplies
General-Purpose and Sensor Power Supplies
PSG Series Contents
Description Page
PSL Series . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T6-4
PSC Series  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . V7-T6-10

6
6.1 Power Supplies
General-Purpose and Sensor Power Supplies
Product Selection
PSG Series
Screw Type Terminals—Connections for those that require multiple types
of terminations and lug connections.
Finger-Safe Terminals—Connections for those that require IP20 terminals
for all your safety solutions
Power Description
Catalog
Number
Screw Type Terminals
12 Vdc output single-phase power supplies
(100–240 Vac nominal input)
15 W 1.25 A output, plastic housing PSG15E12SP
30 W 2.5 A output, plastic housings PSG30E12SP
60 W 5 A output, aluminum housing PSG60E12SM
100 W 8.33 A output, aluminum housing PSG100E12SM
24 Vdc output single-phase power supplies
(100–240 Vac nominal input)
60 W 2.5 A output, aluminum housing PSG60E
60 W 2.5 A output, plastic housing PSG60E24SP
120 W 5 A, aluminum housing PSG120E
240 W 10 A, aluminum housing PSG240E
480 W 20 A, aluminum housing PSG480E
Power Description
Catalog
Number
Finger-Safe Terminals
24 Vdc output single-phase power supplies
(100–240 Vac nominal input)
60 W 2.5 A output, aluminum housing PSG60E24RM
120 W 5 A, aluminum housing PSG120E24RM
240 W 10 A, aluminum housing PSG240E24RM
480 W 20 A, aluminum housing PSG480E24RM
60 W 2.5 A output, plastic housing,
UL/NEC Class 2
PSG60N24RP
24 Vdc output, three-phase power supplies
(400–500 Vac nominal input)
60 W 2.5 A, aluminum housing PSG60F24RM
120 W 5 A, aluminum housing PSG120F24RM
240 W 10 A, aluminum housing PSG240F24RM
480 W 20 A, aluminum housing PSG480F24RM
960 W 40 A, aluminum housing PSG960F24RM
Module power supplies (24 Vdc input) Buffer module, 480 W 20 A output, aluminum
housing
PSG480B24RM
Redundancy module, 480 W <20 A output,